Hawthorne-Longfellow Library 3000 5 College Street

Interlibrary Loan 3000 5 College Street
Library 3000 5 College Street
Special Collections and Archives 3000 5 College Street
Technical Services 3000 5 College Street
Academic Technology & Consulting 3050
Hatch Science Library 3100
Art Camp 3200
Events and Summer Programs 3200
Bowdoin Day Camp 3275
Upward Bound 3400
Human Resources 3500
Payroll 3530
Health Services 3600
Counseling Service 3690
Thorne Dining Service 3700 13 South Street
Thorne Hall 3700
Moulton Union Dining 3711
Café 3725
Convenience Store 3725
Jack Magee's Grill 3725
Smith Union Dining 3725
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Center for Multicultural Life
Hillel

Residential Life

McKeen Center for Common Good
Center for Common Good
THRIVE

Off-Campus Study

Career Planning Center

Health Professions Advising
Admissions Office

Grants & Sponsored Research
Student Aid Office

Accounting

Business Office

Controller's Office

Accounts Payable

Cashier

Bursar's Office

Treasurer's Office

President's Office

Inclusion and Diversity

Dean for Academic Affairs
Student Fellowships & Research
Mellon Mays Undergraduate Fellowship Program, MMUF
Special Academic Programs
Institutional Research

Campus Services

Mail Center

Copy Center

Lettershop

Recital Hall

Security

Center for Learning and Teaching
One Card Office

Bookstore (in the Smith Union)
The Bowdoin Store

Bugle

Jack Magee's Pub

Orient

Smith Union

4660
4660
4675
4690
4690
4700
4800
4900
4901
5000
5200
5300
5400
5400
5400
5410
5420
5420
5600
5700
5790
5800
5850
5875
5875
5900
6000
6000
6001
6001
6025
6040
6050
6075
6150
6150
6200
6200
6200
6200






Arctic Museum 9500
Arctic Studies Program 9500
Peary-MacMillan Arctic Museum 9500
Audiovisual Services 9600
Computing and Information Services 9600
Information Technology (IT) 9600
Administrative Computing 9610
Computer Store 9620
Telecommunications 9650
Network & Operations 9660
Economics 9700
Government 9800
History 9900




