Hawthorne-Longfellow Library	3000	5 College Street
Interlibrary Loan	3000	5 College Street
Library	3000	5 College Street
Special Collections and Archives	3000	5 College Street
Technical Services	3000	5 College Street
Academic Technology & Consulting	3050	
Hatch Science Library	3100	
Art Camp	3200	
Events and Summer Programs	3200	
Bowdoin Day Camp	3275	
Upward Bound	3400	
Human Resources	3500	
Payroll	3530	
Health Services	3600	
Counseling Service	3690	
Thorne Dining Service	3700	13 South Street
Thorne Hall	3700	
Moulton Union Dining	3711	
Café	3725	
Convenience Store	3725	
Jack Magee's Grill	3725	
Smith Union Dining	3725	
Facili D MCDC FEe (age2)d Cu7(ag)2(mag)T IFT FMC	D MCID 20EDDC	DT4 0 0 4 2074E 4

Facili P MCDC 55s (ag53(d Su7(ee)3(menTJET EMC P MCID 385BDC BT1 0 0 1 36715 44933 Tm 0 T

Center for Multicultural Life	4660
Hillel	4660
Residential Life	4675
McKeen Center for Common Good	4690
Center for Common Good	4690
THRIVE	4700
Off-Campus Study	4800
Career Planning Center	4900
Health Professions Advising	4901
Admissions Office	5000
Grants & Sponsored Research	5200
Student Aid Office	5300
Accounting	5400
Business Office	5400
Controller's Office	5400
Accounts Payable	5410
Cashier	5420
Bursar's Office	5420
Treasurer's Office	5600
President's Office	5700
Inclusion and Diversity	5790
Dean for Academic Affairs	5800
Student Fellowships & Research	5850
Mellon Mays Undergraduate Fellowship Program, MMUF	5875
Special Academic Programs	5875
Institutional Research	5900
Campus Services	6000
Mail Center	6000
Copy Center	6001
Lettershop	6001
Recital Hall	6025
Security	6040
Center for Learning and Teaching	6050
One Card Office	6075
Bookstore (in the Smith Union)	6150
The Bowdoin Store	6150
Bugle	6200
Jack Magee's Pub	6200
Orient	6200
Smith Union	6200

Arctic Museum	9500	
Arctic Studies Program	9500	
Peary-MacMillan Arctic Museum	9500	
Audiovisual Services	9600	
Computing and Information Services	9600	
Information Technology (IT)	9600	
Administrative Computing	9610	
Computer Store	9620	
Telecommunications	9650	
Network & Operations	9660	
Economics	9700	
Government	9800	
History	9900	